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<<Line-interactive  ( PWM output )

<<Off-grid pure sine wave inverter ( solar optional )

<<Line-interactive  ( pure sine wave )

<<Online high frequency

<<Online high frequency ( 3 phases )

<<Online low frequency 

<<DC UPS

<<Pure sine wave inverter

<<Micro Integrated data center unit

<<Micro Integrated data center unit
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<<Valve Regulated SealedLead Acid Battery
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Vortex series

SL series
RTL series

PT series

GP33 series

DC UPS series

XL series

PT33 series

Microdata center All-in-one integrated cabinet

Microdata center All-in-one integrated cabinet

Medium Sealed Series

MP series 
MPS series
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IUUQ����XXX�TWDQPXFS�DPN

6OJGJFE�OBUJPOBM�QIPOF�TFSWJDF�������������DC UPS Series DC UPS Series
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)JHI�DBQBDJUZ�MJUIJVN�CBUUFSJFT�QSPWJEFT�MPOH�CBDLVQ�UP�UIF�MPBET�
)JHI�DPNQBUJCJMJUZ�TVJUBCMF�GPS�NPTU�EJHJUBM�QSPEVDUT�JO�UIF�NBSLFU�

*OUFMMJHFOU�DJSDVJU�EFTJHO�XJUI�PWFS�DIBSHJOH�PWFS�EJTDIBSHJOH�BOE�
TIPSU�DJSDVJU�QSPUFDUJPOT�

#VJMU�JO�BEBQUFS�BMMPXT�XJEF�"$�WPMUBHF�SBOHF�	���_���7BD
��

4PMBS�QBOFM�JT�BDDFQUBCMF�GPS�UIF�JOQVU�JOUFSGBDF�
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ECO Plus 415/430ECO Plus 212 ECO Plus 860/1660
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POE VOIP

DIGITAL CAMERA
WIFI

    POE 
WEBCAM

   POE 
SENSOR

MONITOR

POE 
INTERNET
RADIO

TIME RECORDER

12Vdc
OUT PUT

9Vdc/1.0A max

15Vdc 24Vdc

     INPUT
100~240Vac

     LAN  

1.0A max
+4,5pins, -7,8pins

POE
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)JHI�DBQBDJUZ�MFBE�BDJE�CBUUFSJFTQSPWJEFT�MPOH�CBDLVQ�UP�UIF�MPBET�
�)JHI�DPNQBUJCJMJUZTVJUBCMF�GPS�NPTU�EJHJUBM�QSPEVDUT�JO�UIF�NBSLFU�
�10&�DBO�USBOTNJU�QPXFS�BOE�TJNQMJGZ�XJSJOH�10&�DBO�USBOTNJU�QPXFS�BOE�TJNQMJGZ�XJSJOH�
*O�UFMMJHFOU�DJSDVJU�EFTJHO�XJUI�PWFS�DIBSHJOHPWFS�EJTDIBSHJOH�BOE
TIPSU�DJSDVJU�QSPUFDUJPOT�
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%DWWHU\�FKDUDFWHULVWLF �FXUYH�JUDSK

VP1233
VP1235
VP1238
VP1240
VP1245
VP1250
VP1255
VP1260
VP1265
VP1270
VP1270
VP1280
VP1290
VP12100
VP12100
VP12100
VP12120
VP12134
VP12150
VP12150
VP12150
VP12165
VP12180
VP12200
VP12200
VP12220
VP12250

IUUQ����XXX�TWDQPXFS�DPN

6OJGJFE�OBUJPOBM�QIPOF�TFSWJDF�������������Medium Sealed Series

0HGLXP�VHDOHG�VHULHV�VSHFLILFDWLRQ

3URGXFWŇ
-POH�TFSWJDF�UJNF�EFTJHO

)JHI�SBUF�EJTDIBSHF�QFSGPSNBODF�TVGGJDJFOU�DBQBDJUZ

4BGFUZ�QFSGPSNBODF

-PX�TFMG�EJTDIBSHF�SBUF

)JHI�DPOTJTUFODZ

$IBSHJOH�DIBSBDUFSJTUJD�DVSWF�HSBQI

5IF�FGGFDU�PG�UFNQFSBUVSF�PO�DBQBDJUZ

5IF�SFMBUJPOTIJQ�CFUXFFO�UIF�DZDMJOH�MJGF�BOE
�UIF�EFFQMZ�EJTDIBSHF

5IF�SFMBUJPOTIJQ�CFUXFFO�GMPBUJOH�WPMUBHF�
BOE�UFNQFSBUVSF

%JTDIBSHF�DIBSBDUFSJTUJD�DVSWF�HSBQI

4FMG�EJTDIBSHF�DIBSBDUFSJTUJD

)JHI�DPNQBUJCJMJUZ�XJUI�614

$POWFOJFOU�JOTUBMMBUJPO�BOE�NBJOUFOBODF

9DOYH�5HJXODWHG�6HDOHG�/HDG�$FLG�%DWWHU\
IUUQ����XXX�TWDQPXFS�DPN

6OJGJFE�OBUJPOBM�QIPOF�TFSWJDF�������������Medium Sealed Series

5IF�CBUUFSZ�BQQMJFT�BEWBODFE�HSJE�NBOVGBDUVSJOH�QSPDFTT��5IF�DPSSPTJPO�SFTJTUBODF�PG�UIF�HSJE�
JT�JODSFBTFE�JO�BNQMJUVEF��5IF�TFSWJDF�MJGF�PG�UIF�CBUUFSZăT�GMPBUJOH�DIBSHF�JT�EFTJHOFE�NPSF�
UIBO����ZFBST�

*U� BQQMJFT� UIF� EFTJHOT� PG� GSPOU� FEHF� QMBUF� BOE� UFSNJOBM� BOE� BEET� BEWBODFE� GPSNVMB� BOE�
XFMEJOH�UFDIOPMPHZ�BT�TVQQMFNFOUT�XIJDI�JNQSPWFT�IJHI�QPXFS�EJTDIBSHF�QFSGPSNBODF�PG�UIF�
CBUUFSZ�

*U�VTFT�GMBNF�SFUBSEBOU�NBUFSJBM�CBUUFSZ�TIFMM�BOE�DPWFS�XIJDI�JT�BDDPSEFE�XJUI�6-���70�TP�
ZPV�DBO�VTF�JU�XJUI�FBTF�

8IFO�TFUUJOH�UIF�CBUUFSZ�GPS����EBZT�BU�UIF�SPPN�UFNQFSBUVSF�PG���č�UIF�TFMG�EJTDIBSHF�SBUF�
PG�UIF�CBUUFSZ�XJMM�CF�MFTT�UIBO����XIJDI�JT�IJHIFS�UIBO�UIF�TUBOEBSE�PG�UIF�JOEVTUSZ�

*U� BQQMJFT� BVUPNBUJD� NBOVGBDUVSJOH� QSPDFTT� XJUI� IJHI� QSPEVDUJPO� FGGJDJFODZ� BOE� HPPE�
DPOTJTUFODZ�QFSGPSNBODF�PG�UIF�QMBUF�BOE�UIF�CBUUFSZ�XIJDI�JT�NPSF�TVJUBCMF�GPS�UIF�BQQMJDBUJPO�
PG�614�NVMUJ�TFDUJPO�TFSJFT�DPOOFDUJPO�

5IF�EFTJHO�PG�UIF�QSPEVDU�NPSF�FNQIBTJT�PO�UIF�DPNQBUJCJMJUZ�BOE�UIF�TZTUFN�DPTU�PQUJNJ[BUJPO�
PG�UIF�614�XIJDI�SFBMJ[FT�UIF�QFSGFDU�DPNCJOBUJPO�XJUI�UIF�614�

8JUI�B�VOJGJFE�FNCFEEFE�UFSNJOBM�EFTJHO�UIF�CBUUFSZ�IBT�FYDFMMFOU�PWFSDVSSFOU�QFSGPSNBODF�
XIJDI�JT�DPOWFOJFOU�UP�CF�JOTUBMMFE�BOE�NBJOUBJOFE�

V�IHDWXUHV


